
 

 

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2025/2026 

Name of School: Childwall CE Primary School 

Term Open on: Close on: 
Autumn Term  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 Friday 24th October 2025 

Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term  Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term  Monday 13th April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 Wednesday 15th July 2026 

Easter Bank Holidays: 

Good Friday: 3 April 2026 

Easter Monday: 6 April 2026 

Bank Holidays during term time: 

May Day: Monday 4 May 2026 

CPD Days: 

1st September 2025 

2nd September 2025 

16th July 2026 

17th July 2026 

20th July 2026  

	


